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14 responses

Name of the Lecturer

14 responses

Dr. K. Swarupa Rani
R.narasimha raju
D.V.V.CH.SATYANARAYANA
SHAIK PARVEEN

P V RAMESH BABU
Dr.G.VENKATA RAMANA
Pasupuleti BalaManikanta
NVNB Srinivasa Rao

P MADHU RAJU

SHAIK MOIN ANSARI

Dr. Ch. Anuradha

Dr T. Akkiraju

Seelanki venkannababu

Dr G Venkata Rao
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Subject |_|:| Copy

14 responses

2
2 ((2%3%2 (1I '4'.3'%) 2 (I1|4l.3|%)

1(7.1%) 1(7.1%) 1 (7.1%) 1(7.4%) 1 (7.1%) 1 (7.1%) 1 (7.1%) 1 (7.1%)

0
COMPUTER... Commerce Economics History Social work ZOOL...

Chemistry Computer sci... English Physics TELUGU

For which class, you acted as Proctor/Mentor/Class-in-charge during the Even
semester 2021-22 (More than one teacher may be allotted for one class)

14 responses

Il BA

II'b sc(cs)

| BA

I BZC

I BCOM(VOC)
I1 B.Sc

| BCOM(GENERAL) AND Il BCOM (GENERAL)
1l BSc(MPC)
Class-in-charge
2nd B.Sc

1st cbz

IQAC

2 b.com GEN

3RdBA ~—
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1. The course structure is in line with Programme Outcomes in general I8 copy
and Programme Specific Outcomes in particular.

14 responses

@ strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

2. The course content is relevant to course outcomes I_D Copy

14 responses

@ strongly agree

® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

3. The course content matches the needs of all levels of learners. I_D Copy

14 responses

@ strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

(N
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4. It is comfortable to adopt new pedagogical teaching techniques in the I8 copy
stipulated time period as planned for curriculum transaction.

14 responses

@ strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

5. The College facilitates ICT based teaching I_D Copy

14 responses

@ strongly agree

® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

6. Internal Assessment is beneficial and enhances learning levels of I_D Copy
students

14 responses

@ strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

BN
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7. Evaluation of semester end examinations is fair and the variation with I_D Copy

internal assessment is well within the acceptable limits

14 responses

@ strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

8. Any suggestions (inclusions or replacements in the content of I_D Copy

course/(s) to enhance Student’'s competencies. Suggestions ought to be
course specific)

9 responses

3
3 (33.3%)
2
! 1 (11.1%) 1 (11.1%) 1 (11.1%)
0
For the 3rd semester English course... Nil

Instead of theory examinations, prac... No
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